
45 Rue 
Châteauguay, 
Huntingdon

Brasserie 
Du Village



Ailes de Poulet Buffalo
Buffalo Chicken Wings

$5.25 (6) $9.95 (12)
Cornichons Frits
Deep Fried Pickes

$5.95 (4)
Village Platter 
4 Bâtonnets de Fromage, 4 Ailes Buffalo, 4 
Cornichons frits, Rondelles d’oignon
4 Cheese Sticks, 4 Buffalo wings, 4 Deep Fried 
Pickles, Onion Rings

$12.95
Panier de Frites 
Basket of Fries

$2.50
Frites à la Patate Douce 
Sweet Potato Fries

$3.50
+Mayo épicée Spicy Mayo          + $0.75     

Bâtonnets de Fromage 
Mozzarella Sticks

$4.95 (6)
Bob’s Baguette
Garlic, Cheese, Basil, Diced Tomatos

$4.95
Panier de Rondelles D’oignon 
Basket of Onion Rings

$6.95
Nachos 
Poivrons en dés, Jalapeños, Olives, Oignons, Fromage
Diced Bell Peppers, Jalapeños, Olives, Onions, Cheese

 $6.95
Poutine 

$4.95
+Italien Italian                           + $3.00
+Viande Fumée Smoked Meat    + $3.00
+Poulet Chicken                         + $3.00 

Bob’s Burger
8oz de boeuf, fromage, tomates, laitue, 
bacon, sauce maison
8oz hamburger, cheese, tomato, lettuce, bacon, 
house sauce

$11.95

Village Burger
Champignons, fromage suisse, mayonnaise à 
l’ail, laitue, tomates
Mushrooms, swiss cheese, garlic mayo, lettuce, 
tomato

$11.95

Chicken Burger
Poulet grillé, tomates, d’oignons, laitue, 
mayo a l’ail
Girlled Chicken, tomato, oignons, lettuce, 
garlic mayo

$9.95
Double Cheese Burger
8oz de boeuf, double fromage, tomates, 
laitue, mayo
8oz hamburger, double cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayo

$10.95

Tous les Burgers servis sur un pain kaiser, avec des Frites
+ Frites à la Patate Douce Sweet Potato Fries + $3.50 
+ Rondelles D’oignon Onion Rings          + $2.50

 

BURGERS

APPETIZERS



Club Wrap
Servi avec des frites et salad de chou
Served with French Fries and Coleslow

$10.95
Wrap de César au Poulet
Poulet grillé, fromage mozzarella, bacon, 
vinaigrette césar maison
Grilled chicken, mozzarella, bacon, house caesar 
dressing

$10.95

WRAPS 
Pepperoni
Pepperoni et Fromage
Pepperoni and Cheese

$11.95
Toute Garnier
Pepperoni, champignons, poivrons, fromage
Pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, cheese

$10.95
Bar Du Village Special
Pepperoni, bacon, oignons, poivrons, fromage
Pepperoni, bacon, onions, peppers, Cheese

$11.95

PIZZA

Steak de Hamburger
Hamburger Steak					  

$11.95
Steak au Poivre
Pepper Steak				  

$13.95
Steak du Jour
Steak of the Day		     

prix du marché

Petite Salade du Chef
					     $6.95
Grande Salade du Chef
					     $9.95

Petite Salade César
					     $5.95
Grande Salade César
					     $8.95
+ Poulet Chicken			       +$3.00

Plat de Viande Fumée
Smoked Meat Sandwhich

$10.95
Bangers et Mash
Sausages and Mash Potato

$9.95

STEAK VIANDE

SALADES



Café, Thé ou Lait
Coffee, Tea or Milk				  

$1.50

VINS
VERRE
Maison Rouge
House Red				  

6oz $4.75 9oz $6.75Maison Blanc
House White				  

6oz $4.75 9oz $6.75

BOUTEILLE
Maison Rouge ou Blanc
House Red or House White			 

$23Citra Rouge ou Blanc
Citra Red or Citra White			 

$26Masi Rouge
Masi Red 

$26

DESSERTS
Brownies
Servi avec de la glace à la vanille et sauce 
au chocolat
Served with vanilla ice cream and 
chocolate sauce

$5.95Dessert du Jour
Daily Dessert		     

$2.00

Mars Frit
Servi avec de la glace à la vanille et sauce 
au chocolat
Deep-Fried Mars bar served with vanilla ice 
cream and chocolate sauce	 	    

$5.95

Plus une barre complète 
disponible pour choisir
Plus our full bar to choose from


